

12/05/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery 12/09/2023 09:00 AM | Event Date 12/11/2023 09:00 AM | Strike PO:

Shipping Address: Catch Steak LA 650 N La Cienega Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90069

Point of Contact: DANIA #: (949)3318553

Black Sky Creative 56693 Desert Gold Dr Yucca Valley, CA 92284

**Invoice Date:** 

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description	#: (515)6616666	Qtty	Price		Total
General		Qity	Tille		Total
	Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 5' 5'D - 31LB - 2Amp	4	\$880.00	Т	\$3,520.00
	Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Geometrical Sphere 4' 4'D - 20Lb - 1Amp	6	\$660.00	T	\$3,960.00
	Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9' Paint Black High Gloss 5' X 9' - Frame Only, Candles Not Included	3	\$450.00	T	\$1,350.00
	Bars - Boston - Straight Folding 6' Painted: Emerald Green ( High Gloss) 6'W x 30"1/2L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$800.00	Т	\$800.00
	Dance Platform - Round 02 Please see clients Inspo - Paint : Emerald Green and Gold 47" Diam x 23"H - Color Upon Request	2	\$500.00	T	\$1,000.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Armchair Burgundy Velvet 02 31âM M <b>W</b> 33âM M <b>£</b> 45âM M H	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen (200 max) 18" X 21" X 32"H	20	\$35.00	T	\$700.00
	Holidays - Christmas - Over Size Candy Cane (2 max) 61"H	2	\$80.00	T	\$160.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Off White W/ Brass Base (12 max ) 16"Diam x 18"H	12	\$50.00	T	\$600.00
	Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 4" For: Panels - Candle Wall Wood 14'	36	\$2.00	T	\$72.00

Description	Qtty	Price		Total
Candles - Led Battery Operated Candle 6" For : Panels - Candle Wall Wood 14'	30	\$2.50	T	\$75.00
Services				
LABOR: Install & Delivery	1	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
Misc: Materials , Supplies	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	rts:	\$12,437.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$2,700.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$746.22
rease ready the contract and sign it	Packing (3.00%):			\$373.11
Notes		Taxe	es:	\$1,181.52
		Discoun	ts:	(\$0.00)
		Tot	tal:	\$17,437.85
		Paymen	ts:	(\$10,000.00)
		Baland	ce.	\$7,437.85